
THANKS TO: 

Monday 19 November  12:00pm — 4:00pm MediaWorks, 168 Cameron Road, Tauranga 

Friday 23 November 11:00am—2:00pm Smiths City, Bethlehem Town Centre, Bethlehem 

Saturday 24 November 10:00am—1:00pm Pak’nSave, 476 Cameron Road, Tauranga 

Sunday 25 November 10:00am—1:00pm Pak’nSave, 42 Domain Road, Papamoa 

Tuesday 27 November 11:00am—2:00pm First Credit Union, 524 Cameron Road, Tauranga 

Wednesday 28 November 10:00am—1:00pm Tauriko Business Estate, Taurikura Drive next to the steel poppy structures 

Friday 30 November 8:30am—11:30am Omanu School, 22 Tui St, Mount Maunganui, Omanu  

Saturday 1 December 10:00am—2:00pm Tauranga Christmas Parade, Devonport Road, Tauranga 

Sunday 2 December 12:00—3:00pm Pak’nSave, 2 Taurikura Dr, Tauriko, Tauranga  

7:30am—8:30am Pacific Toyota, Corner Cameron Road and Elizabeth St, Tauranga 

Tuesday 4th December  

11:00am—2.00pm Signature Homes, Corner Sixteenth Avenue & Fraser Street, Tauranga 

Wednesday 5th December 7:30am—10:30am Gerrand Floorings, 123 Hewletts Rd, Mount Maunganui 

Thursday 6th December 1:30pm—4.30pm BeeNZ, 85 Tetley Rd, Katikati  

Friday 7th December 11:00am—2.00pm Downtown Tauranga, Red Square  

Saturday 8th December 1:00pm—6.00pm Tauranga’s Christmas in the Park, Our Place, 91 Willow St, Tauranga   

Help STUFF THE BUS until it's bursting at the seams!  

Stop by one of these locations to drop off a wrapped present with the age 

and gender the present is suitable for, and/or non-perishable food items 

for local Bay charities Homes of Hope, Womens Refuge, Good Neighbour 

Trust, Shakti Womens Refuge, Kai Aroha and Brookfield, Merivale and 

Arataki Community Centres. 

L O C A T I O N S 


